	Fees
	Integrated First Degrees
	Higher Degrees and MBA
	Ph.D. Programme

	Admission Fees
	15,000/-*
	15,000/-
	15,000/-

	Semester Fees

First Semester

Second Semester

Summer term
	 

50,000/-

50,000/-

25,000/-
	 

50,000/-

50,000/-

25,000/-
	 

25,000/-

25,000/-

15,000/-

	Students' Union fee
	200/- pa

 
	200/- pa
	—

	Students' Aid Fund  
	50/- pa

 
	50/- pa
	—

	Hostel fee (for on-campus students only)

First Semester

Second Semester

Summer term
	 


2000/-

2000/-

1000/-
	 


2000/-

2000/-

1000/-
	 


2000/-

2000/-

1000/-

	Ph.D. thesis examination fees
	-
	-
	1000/-

	Mess & Electricity advance 

First Semester

Second Semester

Summer term

(Payable at the beginning of each semester/term and adjustable at the end of the same)
	 

6000/-

6000/-

3000/-

 

 
	 

6000/-

6000/-

3000/-

 
	 
6000/-

6000/-

3000/-

	Hostel, ICT, Infrastructure modernization Fees
	        1000/-
	        1000/-
	        1000/-

	Institute Caution Deposit 
	2000/-
	2000/-
	2000/-

	Fee for Eligibility Test(s) / Ph.D. Qualifying Examination
	Institute reserves its right to charge such a fee, which would be adjustable against admission fees if the candidate secures admission


 

  

B.The following is the details of the fees For the Academic year 2010-11 at BITS, Pilani- Goa /Hyderabad Campuses..

 
	Fees
	Integrated First Degrees
	Higher Degrees

	Admission Fees
	15,000/-*
	15,000/-

	Semester Fees

First Semester

Second Semester

Summer term
	 

50,000/-

50,000/-

25,000/-
	 

50,000/-

50,000/-

25,000/-

	Students' Union fee
	200/- pa
	200/- pa

	Students' Aid Fund  
	50/- pa
	50/- pa

	Hostel fee (for on-campus students only)

First Semester

Second Semester

Summer term
	 

3000/-

3000/-

1500/-
	 

3000/-

3000/-

1500/-

	Mess & Electricity advance 

First Semester

Second Semester

Summer term

(Payable at the beginning of each semester/term and adjustable at the end of the same)
	 

6000/-

6000/-

3000/-

 

 
	 

6000/-

6000/-

3000/-

 

 

	Hostel, ICT, Infrastructure Modernization Fees
	       1000/-
	      1000/-

	Institute Caution Deposit 
	2000/-
	2000/-


 

